
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Tineo 10:00
Salida Tc 1 2,580 2,580 00:07 22,11 10:07

Tc-1 11,594 10:07

Salida Tc 2 7,796 19,390 00:29 40,12 10:36

Tc-2 24,245 10:36

Salida Tc 3 9,475 33,720 00:50 40,46 11:26

Tc-3 18,933 11:26

Salida Tc 4 8,037 26,970 00:40 40,46 12:06

Tc-4 17,119 12:06

Salida Tc 5 4,331 21,450 00:32 40,22 12:38

Tc-5 20,959 12:38

Salida Tc 6 6,191 27,150 00:40 40,73 13:18

Tc-6 12,798 13:18

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 10,582 23,380 00:42 33,40 14:00
Reagrupamiento 105,648 48,992 154,640 01:00

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:00
Salida Tc 7 13,220 13,220 00:18 44,07 15:18

Tc-7 16,818 15:18

Salida Tc 8 1,132 17,950 00:27 39,89 15:45

Tc-8 11,951 15:45

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 2,819 14,770 00:25 35,45 16:10
Reagrupamiento 28,769 17,171 45,940 00:30

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:40
Salida Tc 9 10,530 10,530 00:14 45,13 16:54

Tc-9 18,168 16:54

Salida Tc 10 11,772 29,940 00:42 42,77 17:36

Tc-10 9,000 17:36

5 Fin Rallye 1,420 10,420 00:19 32,91 17:55
Tineo 27,168 23,722 50,890

161,585 89,885 251,470
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